1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica
Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910817048503321
Alsop Auldeen

Continuing professional development in health and social care :
strategies for lifelong learning / / Auldeen Alsop

Chichester, West Sussex, : Wiley-Blackwell, 2013

9781118782859
1118782852
9781299159310
1299159311
9781118539552
1118539559
9781118539569
1118539567

[2nd ed.]
1 online resource (177 p.)

AlsopAuldeen

615.8/5150715

Paramedical education
Continuing education

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Rev. ed. of: Continuing professional development / Auldeen Alsop.
2000.

Includes bibliographical references and index.

Lifelong learning and continuing professional development --
Regulation of allied health and social care professionals -- The
professional portfolio -- The process of continuing professional
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This new edition of the basic resource has been substantially
restructured and updated to reflect the very latest CPD requirements
and includes several new chapters. It reviews current policy on CPD and
discusses the theoretical basis for maintaining competence and for
adult learning, whilst providing practical guidance on how to develop a



strategy for professional and career development, and on portfolio
preparation that shows evidence of professional updating and CPD.



