

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910817048503321
Autore	Alsop Auldeen
Titolo	Continuing professional development in health and social care : strategies for lifelong learning / / Auldeen Alsop
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Chichester, West Sussex, : Wiley-Blackwell, 2013
ISBN	9781118782859 1118782852 9781299159310 1299159311 9781118539552 1118539559 9781118539569 1118539567
Edizione	[2nd ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (177 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	AlsopAuldeen
Disciplina	615.8/5150715
Soggetti	Paramedical education Continuing education
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Rev. ed. of: Continuing professional development / Auldeen Alsop. 2000.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Lifelong learning and continuing professional development -- Regulation of allied health and social care professionals -- The professional portfolio -- The process of continuing professional development -- Learning to learn -- Learning with others -- Learning in the workplace -- Scholarly activity and research for the practitioner -- Learning to write and writing to learn -- Career development -- CPD and career development for academics -- Leadership and professional development -- Learning strategies and CPD for support workers -- Learning for leisure and pleasure.
Sommario/riassunto	This new edition of the basic resource has been substantially restructured and updated to reflect the very latest CPD requirements and includes several new chapters. It reviews current policy on CPD and discusses the theoretical basis for maintaining competence and for adult learning, whilst providing practical guidance on how to develop a

strategy for professional and career development, and on portfolio preparation that shows evidence of professional updating and CPD.

---